
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:37 AM, Tue, Jan 20
78224 Leola Mission, Langoshborough, CA, 23738 | (demo) Francis Koss  | 1-685-444-0498 x06225
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Benjamin Fritsch
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:16 AM, Tue, Jan 20
8616 Ivonne Pike, South Rickiebury, CA, 85589-4907 | (demo) Clinton Tremblay  | 732.124.8604 x83108
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Benjamin Fritsch
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:05 AM, Tue, Jan 20
8484 Kendall Canyon, Jaymeton, CA, 28171-6172 | (demo) Rueben Leffler  | (182) 901-3785 x84590
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Rupert Boyer
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


